31100-S

Broom w/Socket, 40.2"
Medium, Wood

Solid and heavy duty extra wide broom for use in large open areas such as
concrete and anti-slip floors in warehouses and storage rooms.
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Technical Data

Item Number
Visible bristle length

Material

Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Length

Height

Net Weight

Tare Cardboard

Tare Total

Gross Weight

Cubic Feet

FSC 100% NC-COC-059222

GTIN-12 Number

GTIN-12 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

212

31100-S
23"

Polyester
Wood
Copperplated Brass

Yes

1 Pcs.

136 Pcs.

0 Pcs.

40.2 "

59"

2.2663 Ibs
0.55 Ibs

0.55 Ibs

2.8197 Ibs

0 ft3

Yes
5705022037991
15705028038005
96039091

Denmark



