31100-S Broom w/Socket, 40.2" Medium, Wood





Solid and heavy duty extra wide broom for use in large open areas such as concrete and anti-slip floors in warehouses and storage rooms.

Technical Data

Item Number	31100-S
Visible bristle length	2.3 "
Material	Polyester Wood Copperplated Brass
Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006	Yes
Box Quantity	1 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)	136 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	0 Pcs.
Length	40.2 "
Height	5.9 "
Net Weight	2.2663 lbs
Tare Cardboard	0.55 lbs
Tare Total	0.55 lbs
Gross Weight	2.8197 lbs
Cubic Feet	0 ft3
FSC 100% NC-COC-059222	Yes
GTIN-12 Number	5705022037991
GTIN-12 Number (Box quantity)	15705028038005
Customs Tariff No.	96039091
Country of Origin	Denmark